
Bring & Buy Continuation Form No _____ of ______ 

British Historical Games Society 

 

Item 
No 

Ticket No Description of item 
Price 

Required 
Amount Sold 

for 

Amount paid 
out, less 10% 
commission 

(seller to sign) 

Received 
Cash/Cheques 

Items returned to seller 
(seller to sign) 

1 
 
 

       

2 
 
 

       

3 
 
 

     `  

4 
 
 

       

5 
 
 

       

6 
 
 

       

7 
 
 

       

8 
 
 

       

 
Print Full Name _______________________________________________  Mobile Number _____________________________________ 

Signature (to confirm understanding of, and agreement to, sale conditions on booking form) _______________________________________________ 
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